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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Athletic Edge * 109.950 27.800 27.300 27.100 27.750
22 1 3

7031 Morgan Hiebert 9.350
7028 Emily Candee 9.250 9.050 9.350
7033 Hannah Kennedy 9.200 9.250
7032 Caitlyn Kiefiuk Yates 9.250 9.000
7035 Samantha Payne 9.000 8.950
7030 Summer Esko 9.150
7036 Alyssa Premo 9.150

2 Dynamic Gymnastics * 108.950 27.100 26.400 27.625 27.825
14 3 1T

7062 Kate Dobratz 9.275 8.400 9.4759.175
7064 Hana Hill 9.050 9.400 9.3009.350
7066 Gina Twenge 8.775 9.0509.100
7061 Maddi Bughi 8.600

3 Riverside * 107.500 27.300 26.850 26.675 26.675
43 2 4

7059 Sammy Minnick 9.175 8.800 8.9008.675
7056 Bailey Coyner 9.125 8.700
7055 Elena Cardosi 9.000 9.200 8.7759.300
7057 Courtney Hert 8.850 9.000

4 Mid Columbia * 106.425 25.700 25.650 27.625 27.450
35 4 2T

7072 Taylor McQueary 8.650 8.200 9.4009.275
7073 Armani Mora 8.550 8.600
7076 Huntyr Hamilton 8.500
7078 Tirzah Wise 8.850 9.350
7079 Maya Hitchman 9.1509.000
7074 Gabrielle Winstead 8.900

5 Bainbridge Island * 100.150 28.000 25.150 21.000 26.000
51 5 5

7047 Mia Bruzzo 9.450 8.5757.400
7049 Jianna Kaufman 9.300 7.550 6.900
7050 Remi Rosencrans 9.250 9.000 8.4006.700
7048 Morgan Dierickx 8.600 9.025

6 Olympic Gymnastics * 70.625 17.575 18.775 17.175 17.100
66 6 6

7067 Makenna Mullen 9.175 9.400 9.1009.300
7068 Aleyana McQuillan 8.400 9.375 8.0007.875
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 USGA * 25.575 8.750 0.000 8.325 8.500
77 7 7

7070 Leilani Walker 8.750 8.5008.325
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Women / 7 / Age 8-10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Hill7064
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.3009.350 37.100
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Elena Cardosi7055
Riverside

9.000 9.200 8.7759.300 36.275
3 2 3 8 2 

2 

Taylor McQueary7072
Mid Columbia

8.650 8.200 9.4009.275 35.525
6 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Gina Twenge7066
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.775 8.200 9.0509.100 35.125
5 7T 5 4 4 

4 

Tirzah Wise7078
Mid Columbia

8.175 8.850 8.5509.350 34.925
10 3T 2T 10 5 

5 

Maddi Bughi7061
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.200 8.600 8.8508.875 34.525
9 5 8 7 6 

6 

Courtney Hert7057
Riverside

8.425 8.850 9.0007.950 34.225
7 4T 10 5 7 

7 

Maya Hitchman7079
Mid Columbia

8.350 7.700 9.1509.000 34.200
8 10 6 3 8 

8 

Gabrielle Winstead7074
Mid Columbia

8.050 7.950 8.9008.950 33.850
11 9 7 6 9 

9 

Emma Smith7060
Riverside

8.925 8.100 8.7507.100 32.875
4 8 11 9 10 

10 

Giselle Mungula7077
Mid Columbia

7.800 6.300 8.0500.000 22.150
12 11 12 11 11 

11 

Morgan Hiebert7031
Athletic Edge

9.350 0.000 0.0008.525 17.875
1 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Age 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Kiefiuk Yates7032
Athletic Edge

8.850 9.250 8.6509.000 35.750
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Payne7035
Athletic Edge

8.950 9.000 8.7508.950 35.650
2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Armani Mora7073
Mid Columbia

8.550 8.600 8.5758.225 33.950
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Remi Rosencrans7050
Bainbridge Island

9.250 9.000 8.4006.700 33.350
1 3T 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 7 / Age 12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Mullen7067
Olympic Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.1009.300 36.975
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emily Candee7028
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.050 9.3507.925 35.575
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Hannah Kennedy7033
Athletic Edge

9.200 8.050 9.2508.425 34.925
4 5 3 2 3 

3 

Aleyana McQuillan7068
Olympic Gymnastics

8.400 9.375 8.0007.875 33.650
8 2 6 8 4 

4 

Morgan Dierickx7048
Bainbridge Island

9.150 8.600 9.0256.300 33.075
6 4 9 4 5 

5 

Mia Bruzzo7047
Bainbridge Island

9.450 7.450 8.5757.400 32.875
1 7 7 5 6 

6 

Jianna Kaufman7049
Bainbridge Island

9.300 7.550 7.8006.900 31.550
2 6 8 9 7 

7 

Brooke Miller7075
Mid Columbia

8.000 7.300 8.1507.950 31.400
9 8 4 7 8 

8 

Summer Esko7030
Athletic Edge

8.925 0.000 8.4509.150 26.525
7 9 2 6 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Age 13
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Premo7036
Athletic Edge

8.525 9.000 9.1507.300 33.975
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Hannah Caracciolo7054
Riverside

8.750 8.200 8.2507.700 32.900
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Ryan Miller7071
Mid Columbia

7.825 6.850 8.0008.600 31.275
5 4 1 4 3 

3 

Huntyr Hamilton7076
Mid Columbia

8.500 7.000 6.8007.675 29.975
3T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Gabby Dudley7063
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 8.8257.775 25.100
4T 5 2 2 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / Age 14+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Dobratz7062
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.275 8.400 9.4759.175 36.325
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sammy Minnick7059
Riverside

9.175 8.800 8.9008.675 35.550
2 2 4 4 2 

2 

Emily Mathews7034
Athletic Edge

9.000 8.600 9.0508.150 34.800
4 3 6 2 3 

3 

Ebrianna Dinan7029
Athletic Edge

8.800 8.900 8.2508.100 34.050
5 1 7 6 4 

4 

Lexie Peterson7065
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.525 6.150 9.0008.800 32.475
7 5 2 3 5 

5 

Leilani Walker7070
USGA

8.750 0.000 8.5008.325 25.575
6 6T 5 5 6 

6 

Bailey Coyner7056
Riverside

9.125 0.000 0.0008.700 17.825
3 7T 3 7 7 

7 
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